

Sajna to T04

MMGSY(SC)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

T. Id:- 86501

B. Id:- 386082

Baysi^o

DIVISION

Bai'si^o

SUB-DIVISION

Diup Kumar

Measurement Book

0.03% Below

1087

Date of Agreement - 13.05.2020

Date of completion - 12.05.2021

05559/2020-21/MMGSY(SC)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Sajana to					
104 chahal					
Name of Agency - Dilip Kumar					
Agreement No. - 09 SBA/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 13.5.20					
Date of completion - 12.05.21					
Abstract of Cost					
Qty in db TM B					
Page No. (41) - 04 Nos					
@ ₹ 4541.23/No. — ₹ 18165.4					
(1) Reference Pillar - 13 Nos					
@ ₹ 2081.43/No. — ₹ 27059.0					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land — —					
Qty in db TM B					
Page No. (21) - 2.40 Heet					
@ ₹ 49496.70/Heet — ₹ 118782.1					
(3) E/W in excavation					
of found of str - - -					
Qty in db TM B					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (31)		178.79 m ³			
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³					₹ 50985.14
(4) P.V. P.C.C. MIS as					
Levelled Course					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32)		27.57 m ³			
@ ₹ 5945.37/m ³					₹ 163914.14
(5) P.V. P.C.C. MIS as					
Sub-stn etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (41)		45.00 m			
@ ₹ 3702.46/m					₹ 166610.14
(7) Const. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits					
Qty vide TMB Page No. (42)					
(i) 1000 m bed -					
133.94 m ³ @ ₹ 175.11/m ³					₹ 23454.14
(ii) 100 m bed -					
1630.81 m ³ @ ₹ 144.62/m ³					₹ 235848.14

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Construction of sub-grade & E/Shoulder					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (42) - 6984.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.96/m ³					₹ 1235942.4
(9) Const. of G.S.B. by					
P/V well graded material					
W.I. E/12					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (42) - 2477.02 m ³					
₹ 122.44/cu yd 300 mm					₹ 706745.11
H.A.					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (43) - 37.50 m					
@ ₹ 887.71/m					₹ 33289.14
(11) P/V layer, spreading & compacting WBM 43					
Qty in cu TMB					
Page No. (43) - 865.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 3670.25/m ³					₹ 3175358.4
(12) Const. of un-reinforced c.c. pavement					

Continuation

Stu inde TMB
 Page No. (42) - 235.80 m³
 @ ₹ 7599.76/m³ ————— ₹ 1792023.12

(13) Plv & applying primer
 coat — — —

Stu inde TMB
 Page No. (42) 8186.25 m²
 @ ₹ 42.53/m² ————— ₹ 348161.00

(14) Plv & applying tack
 coat — — —

Page No. (42) 8186.25 m²
 @ ₹ 14.59/m² ————— ₹ 119437.12

(15) Plv, Layin & roller of
 MSS type 'B' — —

Stu inde TMB
 Page No. (42) - 8186.25 m²
 @ ₹ 191.53/m² ————— ₹ 1567912.4
 ₹ 17549283.12

Add 1% L. Cen — (1) ₹ 175493.12

Add 12% G.S.T. — (12) ₹ 2105914.00

₹ 19830690.00

Less 0.03% below — ₹ 5949.00

₹ 19824741.00

Less Previous Paymt — ₹ 17311818.12

₹ 2512923.00

Thanks
 14.7.23
 J.E.

Continuation
 17/07/23
 A.E.